PRODECK™
VINYL RAILING SYSTEM
Page 80
8/09
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System Line Kits
• 6', 8' and 10' Line Kits Include: Top & Bottom Rails & Steel Reinforcements, Required Number of Balusters or
Spindles, Connector Screw Pack, Line Connector Set, Foot Block (8' &10' Line Sections) and Instructions.
• Available in Two Styles: "Classic", Square Balusters and "Colonial", Turned Spindles.

ENTER COLOR CODE WHEN ORDERING
Line Adapters Stair Adapters
Type Code Price Type Code Price
22-1/2 Degree A__AL1 3 Degree A__AS1
45 Degree A__AL2 Round A__AS2
Round A__AL3
22-1/2 Degree Adapters
45 Degree Adapters
Round Adapters
• Glass Panel Only. Requires Line Rail Pair, Posts and Connectors.
OU
TD
OO
R
LI
VI
NG
 P
RO
DU
CT
S
-
VI
NY
L
RA
IL
IN
G
PRODECK™
VINYL RAILING SYSTEM
Page 84
8/09
(800) 523-8852  •  Fax (215) 355-7738  •  www.bergerbuildingproducts.com
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System Stuctural Post Anchor Kit
• All Kits Include Structural Post and Hardware.
• Kit for Concrete Includes Concrete, Bolts and Screws.
• Kit for Wood Includes Wood, Gasket, Bolts and Screws.
Aluminum Galv. Steel
Aluminum Post Kit for Wood Aluminum Post Kit for Concrete Galv. Steel Kit for Wood Galv. Steel Kit for Concrete
Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price
KP0SP1W KP0SP1C KP0SP4W KP0SP4C
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System Post Anchors Only
• Aluminum Anchors Packaged 12 pcs./ctn. and Galvanized Steel Anchors Packaged 1 pc./ctn.
Aluminum Galvanized Steel
Code Price Code Price
P0SP1 P0SP4Aluminum Galv. Steel
For Wood
For Concrete
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System T-Rail Line Kits
• 6'and 8' Line Kits Include: Rails & Aluminum Reinforcement, Balusters, Connectors, Screws, Support Block and Instructions.
• Available in Two Styles: "Classic", Square Balusters and "Colonial", Turned Spindles.
• Available in White Only.
Classic Line Kit Colonial Line Kit
Size Code Price Size Code Price
6' x 36" Line KB0L6-36T 6' Line 36" KS0L6-36T
8' x 36" Line KB0L8-36T 8' Line 36" KS0L8-36T
6' x 42" Line KB0L6-42T 6' Line 42" KS0L6-42T
8' x 42" Line KB0L8-42T 8' Line 42" KS0L8-42T
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System T-Rail Stair Kits
• 6' and 8' Stair Kits Include: Rails & Aluminum Reinforcement, Balusters, Connectors, Screws, Support Block and Instructions.
• Available in White Only.
Classic Stair Kit Colonial Stair Kit
Size Code Price Size Code Price
6' x 36" Stair KB0S6-36T 6' x 36" Stair KS0S6-36T
8' x 36" Stair KB0S8-36T 8' x 36" Stair KS0S8-36T
OUTDOOR LIVING PRODUCTS - VINYL RAILING
PRODECK™
VINYL RAILING SYSTEM
Page 85
8/09

Code Price
RCHMB
Type Code Price
Line R0HLB
Inside Corner R0HIB
PRODECK™
VINYL RAILING SYSTEM
Page 86
8/09
(800) 523-8852  •  Fax (215) 355-7738  •  www.bergerbuildingproducts.com
ProDeck™ Vinyl Railing System Continuous Handrail
• Meets all Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) and Building Code Requirements.
• Provides Accessibility to Ramps, Stairwells and Staircases.
• For Use in Residential & Commercial Applications.
• Maintenance Free.
• Guaranteed for Life.
• 1 Line Bracket Required for Every 6 Feet of Handrail.
• Available in White Only.
1-1/2" Dia. x 104"
Code Price
R0H15
Reinforced Handrail
Size Code Price
5 Degree R0HE5
32 Degree R0HE32
36 Degree R0HE36
Elbows
Corners
Code Price
R0HPL
P Loop
90 Degree
Code Price
R0HR90
Return
Brackets
End Caps (Pair)
Mounting Block
Connectors
Type Code Price
Inside R0HIC
Outside R0HOC
5 Degree
32 Degree
36 Degree
Inside
Outside
Line
Inside
Corner
Type Code Price
Adjustable RDHAC
Line RDHLC
Code Price
R0HC
Line
Adjustable
OUTDOOR LIVING PRODUCTS - VINYL RAILING